
≪本戦≫

F SF ３R ２R １R １R ２R ３R ４R SF F

60
62

62 60

62

63 61

76
64 (7)

61 60

62
64

62 63

61 61
60

64 62

62

61 63

63
60

64 61

60

63

62 60

75
62

62 62

60

w.o 61

61
w.o 60

63 75

61

64 62

60
62

60 60

61

60 60

60
60 62

62

熊田　玲央 萩丘ＴＣ 小５

中村　響 浜名湖ＴＡ 小５

60

髙栁

62

24

25

小６

堤　茜 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

19

47
＜三位決定戦＞

髙栁　優介

46

47

48

41

42

和久田

小６

熊田　玲央 萩丘ＴＣ 小５

鈴木　欧介 小５

小５

萩丘ＴＣ 小６

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

34

27

28

萩丘ＴＣ

19

20

31

33

4

6

45

35

36

37

39

40

43

22

29

30

21

27

22

21

9

10

13

14

15

16

18

7

8

1

谷口　祐輔

村松　茉優佳

11

12

2

3

伊藤　沙樹

遠州小中学生　月例テニス大会　９月大会　　　男女合同シングルス
≪ Ｈ２４．９/８（土） ： 亀崎テニスコート ≫

【１１歳以下の部】≪コンソレーション≫

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 小５

山田　拓実 袋井クラウン 小５

栗田　大夢 ブレスパティオ 小５

村田　葵 浜名湖ＴＡ

川合　桃加 ブレスガーデン 小５

山崎　英信 ドリームＴＡ 小４

新村　七星 マインドサン 小６

小５

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

小５

渡邊　柊平 メガロス浜松 小５

小５

宇佐見　理名 マインドサン 小５

小６内山　碧 聖隷ＴＳ

豊田　大翔 聖隷ＴＳ 小６

小野寺　陸人 ドリームＴＡ

稲垣　寧音 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

有永　ひかる ＷｉｓｈＴＣ 小６

井村　けいな ＭＹＴＣ 小５

川合　貴斗 ブレスガーデン 小５

長坂　虎時郎

小４

伊藤　愛優里 ＮＷＴＣ 小５

石川　愛子 ブレスパティオ 小５

権田　笑奈 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 小５

浜松インドア 小５

菅原　愛梨 袋井クラウン 小６

藤原　大暉 萩丘ＴＣ 小５

メガロス浜松 小５

和久田　拓海 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 小５

小５中村　響 浜名湖ＴＡ

高見　さえ ＮＷＴＣ

中村　晃大 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

楠　健矢 マインドサン

野島　綾花 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

フローレス浜松

山下　桜

小６

小５

森　仁美 フローレス浜松 小５

小５伊奈　明加莉 豊橋スーパー

小５

賀茂　由莉

ｔｅａｍ　Ｓ４Ａ 小５

佐藤　春輝

小５杉山　翔太 メガロス浜松

今田　亜津希 ドリームＴＡ 小５

小６

9

10

13

15

16

48

45

28

35

46

3

6

40

33

39

36


